Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S$4953761

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

ENTRADA
EAC3100FBF
EAJ052778
1FDXE4FN8SDD32964

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

WHITE SANDS RV LLC

19408 HWY 59

SUMMERDALE, AL 36580

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

GRANITEPEAK
504-6638

1206
60660

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

GRANITE PEAK INTERIOR COLOR

ENTRADA VALUE PACKAGE

40" 12V LED TV, 10.7 CF 12V REFRIGERATOR,
BLACK TANK FLUSH, ONE PIECE MOLDED
FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, PWR AWNING W/LED
LIGHT STRIP, BACKUP AND SIDE VIEW CAMERAS
W/MONITOR, 7500LB HITCH ON E450 (5000LBS ON
E350) 2" SIDEWALLS W/AZDEL COMPOSITE
BACKING, 12V TANK HEATERS, WINEGARD AIR

360+
AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS

ROOF MOUNTED 12V SOLAR PANEL INCLUDES

2ND BATTERY
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$7,500.00

$3,748.50
$1,198.50

$0.00
$1,457.00
$7.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$136,500.00

$13,911.00

$150,411.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



